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State Name Position Email Phone No.
Alabama Charles Love State Soil Scientist/MO-15 Leader charles.love@al.usda.gov 334-887-4517
Alabama Lawrence McGhee Assistant State Soil Scientist lawrence.mcghee@al.usda.gov 334-887-4559
Alaska Mark Clark State Soil Scientist/MLRA Leader mark.clark@ak.usda.gov 907-761-7759
Arizona Leslie Glover Assistant State Soil Scientist leslie.glover@az.usda.gov 602-280-8837
Arkansas Nelson Rolong Assistant State Soil Scientist nelson.rolong@ar.usda.gov 501-301-3163
Caribbean Area 
(Puerto Rico and 
U.S.Virgin Islands) Carmen L. Santiago State Soil Scientist carmen.santiago@pr.usda.gov 787-766-5206 x-127
California Sid Davis Assistant State Soil Scientist sid.davis@ca.usda.gov 530-792-5651
Colorado William Shoup Assistant State Soil Scientist william.shoup@co.usda.gov 720-544-2850
Connecticut Deborah Surabian Acting State Soil Scientist debbie.surabian@ct.usda.gov 860-871-4042
Delaware Diane Shields Assistant State Soil Scientist diane.shields@de.usda.gov 302-678-4172
Florida Rick Robbins Soils Specialist rick.a.robbins@fl.usda.gov 352-338-9536
Georgia Steve Lawrence State Soil Scientist steve.lawrence.ga.usda.gov 706-546-2077
Hawaii/PIA Cynthia Stiles Assistant State Soil Scientist cynthia.stiles@hi.usda.gov 808-541-2600 x-129
Idaho Hal Swenson State Soil Scientist hal.swenson@id.usda.gov 208-378-5728
Illinois Tim Prescott Resource Inventory Specialist tim.prescott@il.usda.gov 217-353-6637
Indiana Travis Neely State Soil Scientist travis.neely@in.usda.gov 317-295-5880
Iowa Rick  Bednarek State Soil Scientist rick.bednarek@ia.usda.gov 515-323-2238
Kansas Susie McBride Soil Conservationist susie.mcbride@ks.usda.gov 785-823-4551
Kentucky Steve Blanford State Soil Scientist steve.blanford@ky.usda.gov 859-224-7607
Louisiana Charles Guillory State Soil Scientist charles.guillory@la.usda.gov 318-473-7789
Maine Tony Jenkins State Soil Scientist tony.jenkins@me.usda.gov 207-990-9557
Maryland Amanda Moore State Soil Scientist amanda.moore@md.usda.gov 443-482-2913
Massachusetts Al Averill State Soil Scientist al.averill@ma.usda.gov 413-253-4382
Michigan Martin Rosek State Soil Scientist martin.rosek@mi.usda.gov 517-324-5241
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Mississippi Delaney Johnson State Soil Scientist delaney.johnson@ms.usda.gov 601-965-5205 x-121
Missouri Jorge Lugo-Camacho State Soil Scientist jorge.lugo-camacho@mo.usda.gov 573-876-9409
Montana Thomas Pick Water Quality Specialist thomas.pick@mt.usda.gov 406-587-6873
Nebraska Wayne Vanek NRI/SSURGO Specialist wayne.vanek@ne.usda.gov 402-437-4125
Nevada Levi Steptoe State Soil Scientist levi.steptoe@nv.usda.gov 775-857-8500 x. 120
New Hampshire Peter Whitcomb Soil Scientist peter.whitcomb@nh.usda.gov 603-223-6024
New Jersey Tim Dunne State Resource Conservationist tim.dunne@nj.usda.gov 732-537-6051
New Mexico Rick Strait State Soil Scientist Rick.Strait@nm.usda.gov 505-761-4433
New York Cathy Crotty State GIS coordinator cathy.crotty@ny.usda.gov 315-477-6525
North Carolina Milton Cortes Assistant State Soil Scientist milton.cortes@nc.usda.gov 919-873-2171
North Dakota Steven Sieler State Soil Liaison steven.sieler@nd.usda.gov 701-530-2019
Ohio Steve Baker State Soil Scientist steve.baker@oh.usda.gov 614-255-2483
Oklahoma Julie Ann Adams Cartographer/GIS Specialist julie.adams@ok.usda.gov 405-742-1250
Oregon Ron Raney Soil Data Quality Specialist ron.raney@or.usda.gov 503-414-3263
Oregon Thor Thorson Acting State Soil Scientist thor.thorson@or.usda.gov 503-414-3261
Pennsylvania Rob Knight Resource Soil Scientist rob.knight@pa.usda.gov 724-834-4910 x-139
Rhode Island Jim Turenne Soil Scientist jim.turenne@ri.usda.gov 401-822-8830
South Carolina Pam Thomas State Soil Scientist pam.thomas@sc.usda.gov 803-253-3896
South Dakota Deanna Peterson State Soil Scientist deanna.peterson@sd.usda.gov 605-352-1253
Tennessee Doug Slabaugh State Soil Scientist doug.slabaugh@tn.usda.gov 615-277-2550
Texas Nadine Shock Office Assistant nadine.shock@tx.usda.gov 254-742-9863
Texas Wayne Gabriel Soil Data Quality Specialist wayne.gabriel@tx.usda.gov 254-742-9855
Utah Michael Domeier State Soil Scientist mike.domeier@ut.usda.gov 801-524-4574
Vermont James (Drew) Adam Soil Resource Specialist drew.adam@vt.usda.gov 802-254-9766 x-109
Virginia David Kriz State Soil Scientist david.kriz@va.usda.gov 804-287-1646
Washington Brad Duncan Assistant State Soil Scientist brad.duncan@wa.usda.gov 509-323-2982
West Virginia Bill O'Donnell Assistant State Conservationist– Programs Bill.Odonnell@wv.usda.gov 304-284-7543
Wisconsin Robert Murphy FPPA Coordinator robert.murphy@wi.usda.gov 608-662-4422 x-202
Wyoming Jenny Castagno State Resource Conservationist jenny.castagno@wy.usda.gov 307-233-6761
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